
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Doctorates at Geethanjali IST  

AY: 2020-21 

 
S.No Name of the Faculty 

 

Dept Month &Year of 

Award 

Area of Specialization PhD Awarded University 

1 Prof. Dr. G. Subba Rao ME November, 2008 Thermal Engineering SCSVMV University, Kancheepuram,  

Tamil Nadu 

2 Dr. T. Sunil Kumar ME November, 2015 Mechanical Vibrations Andhra University, Vizag 

3 Dr. Ch. Srinivasa Rao ME March, 2016 Thermal Engineering J.N.T.University, Hyderabad 

4 Dr. Shaik. Mahaboob Basha ECE January, 2015 Image Processing J.N.T.University, Hyderabad 

5 Dr. P. Rahul Reddy ECE March, 2015 VLSI University of Allahabad, Uttar Pradesh 

6 Dr. D. Regan ECE November, 2016 Digital Image Processing St.Peter's University,Chennai 

7 Dr. A. Rajan ECE March, 2017 Image Processing St.Peter's University,Chennai 

8 Dr. Syed. Jeelan Basha ECE April, 2018 Digital Image Processing SunRise University, Rajasthan 

9 Dr. A. Kishore Reddy ECE October, 2018 Image Processing O.P.J.S University, Chiru, Rajasthan 

10 Dr. K. Radhika ECE October, 2020 Image Processing J.N.T.University, Kakinada 

11 Dr. Y. Pavan Kumar Reddy CSE June, 2016 Segmentation and Machine Learning Algorithm Rayalaseema University, Kurnool, A.P. 

12 Dr. V. Sireesha CSE April, 2017 Pattern Recognition Sri Padmavathi Mahila University, Tirupati 

13 Dr. M. Mathan Kumar CSE June, 2017 Software Engineering SunRise University, Rajasthan 

14 Dr. P. Nagendra Kumar CSE November, 2018 Data Mining ( Clustering) Vikrama Simhapuri University, Nellore 

GEETHANJALI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
 3rd Mile, Bombay Highway, Gangavaram (V), Kovur (M),  

SPSR Nellore District, Andhra Pradesh. 

 
 

  

R&D, Consultancy & IPR Cell 

 
 



15 Dr. T.N.V.L.N. Kumar EEE May, 2019 Power Systems S.V.University, Tirupati 

16 Dr. T. Ravi Kumar EEE June, 2019 Power Systems K.L.University, Vijayawada 

17 Dr. N. Revathi S&H May, 2010 Thin Film Solar Cells S.V.University, Tirupati 

18 Dr. P. Mohan Kishore S&H October, 2011 Fluid Dynamics S.V.University, Tirupati 

19 Dr. G. Siva Kumar S&H April, 2015 Applied Mathematics S.V.University, Tirupati 

20 Dr. Ch. Koti Reddy S&H July,2019 Mathematics S.V.University, Tirupati 

21 Dr. Ch. Kalyani S&H September, 2016 Applied Mathematics- Fluid Dynamics S.V.University, Tirupati 

22 Dr. P. Chakrapani S&H December, 2016 Marketing Management J.N.T.University, Hyderabad 

23 Dr. P. Kiran S&H March, 2019 Bio-glass for Tissue Engineering Applications NITK, Surathkal 

24 Dr. S. Ramesh S&H July, 2019 English Language Teaching Acharya Nagarjuna University, Guntur 

25 Dr. K. Narayana S&H January,2020 Graph Theory S.V.University, Tirupati 

26 Dr. Sk. Nayab Rasool S&H December,2020 Bio-activity Evaluation of Organophosphorus 

Compopunds 

S.V.University, Tirupati 

27 Dr. D. Swaroopa S&H January,2021 Management S.V.University, Tirupati 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Doctorates at Geethanjali IST 

 
AY : 2019-20 

 

 

S.No Name of the Faculty 

 

Dept Month &Year of 

Award 

Area of Specialization PhD Awarded University 

1 Prof. Dr. G. Subba Rao ME November, 2008 Thermal Engineering SCSVMV University, Kancheepuram, Tamil Nadu 

2 Dr. T. Sunil Kumar ME November, 2015 Mechanical Vibrations Andhra University, Vizag 

3 Dr. Shaik. Mahaboob Basha ECE January, 2015 Image Processing J.N.T.University, Hyderabad 

4 Dr. D. Regan ECE November, 2016 Digital Image Processing St.Peter's University,Chennai 

5 Dr. A. Rajan ECE March, 2017 Image Processing St.Peter's University,Chennai 

6 Dr. Syed. Jeelan Basha ECE April, 2018 Digital Image Processing SunRise University, Rajasthan 

7 Dr. R. Solomon Roach ECE December, 2018 VLSI Design Anna University, Tirunelveli 

8 Dr. S. Parasuraman ECE July, 2018 Communication Systems St.Peter’s University,Chennai 

9 Dr. Y. Jahnavi CSE June, 2015 Data Mining GITAM University, Vizag 

10 Dr. N. Sudheer CSE June, 2016 Software Testing  in Engineering Aligarh Muslim University, U.P. 

11 Dr. Y. Pavan Kumar Reddy CSE June, 2016 Segmentation and Machine Learning Algorithm Rayalaseema University, Kurnool, A.P. 

12 Dr. V. Sireesha CSE April, 2017 Pattern Recognition Sri Padmavathi Mahila University, Tirupati 

13 Dr. M. Mathan Kumar CSE June, 2017 Software Engineering SunRise University, Rajasthan 

14 Dr. P. Nagendra Kumar CSE November, 2018 Data Mining ( Clustering) Vikrama Simhapuri University, Nellore 

15 Dr. P. Vinoth Kumar EEE June, 2017 Power Electronics St.Peter’s University, Chennai 
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16 Dr. D. Raja Reddy EEE November, 2018 Power Transmission Systems J.N.T.University, Anantapur 

17 Prof. T.N.V.L.N. Kumar EEE May, 2019 Power Systems S.V.University, Tirupati 

18 Dr. T. Ravi Kumar EEE June, 2019 Power Systems K.L.University, Vijayawada 

19 Dr. P. Naga Sowjanya CE May, 2019 Remote Sensing and GIS NIT, Warangal 

20 Dr. N. Revathi S&H May, 2010 Thin Film Solar Cells S.V.University, Tirupati 

21 Dr. L. Vinay Kumar S&H September, 2011 Synthesis of Organo Sulphur Compounds S.V.University, Tirupati 

22 Dr. P. Mohan Kishore S&H October, 2011 Fluid Dynamics S.V.University, Tirupati 

23 Dr. P.  Krishna S&H May, 2016 Spectral Characterization Phosphor Compounds S.V.University, Tirupati 

24 Dr. Ch. Kalyani S&H September, 2016 Applied Mathematics- Fluid Dynamics S.V.University, Tirupati 

25 Dr. P. Chakrapani S&H December, 2016 Marketing Management J.N.T.University, Hyderabad 

26 Dr. M. Ganapathi S&H April, 2018 Fluid Dynamics S.V.University, Tirupati 

27 Dr. P. Kiran S&H March, 2019 Bio-glass for Tissue Engineering Applications NITK, Surathkal 

28 Dr. K. Narayana S&H January,2020 Graph Theory S.V.University, Tirupati 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Doctorates at Geethanjali IST  

AY: 2018-19 

 

 
S.No Name of the Faculty 

 

Dept Month &Year of 

Award 

Area of Specialization PhD Awarded University 

1 Prof. Dr. G. Subba Rao ME November, 2008 Thermal Engineering SCSVMV University, Kancheepuram, Tamil Nadu 

2 Dr. T. Sunil Kumar ME November, 2015 Mechanical Vibrations Andhra University, Vizag 

3 Dr. Shaik. Mahaboob Basha ECE January, 2015 Image Processing J.N.T.University, Hyderabad 

4 Dr. D. Regan ECE November, 2016 Digital Image Processing St.Peter's University,Chennai 

5 Dr. A. Rajan ECE March, 2017 Image Processing St.Peter's University,Chennai 

6 Dr. Syed. Jeelan Basha ECE April, 2018 Digital Image Processing SunRise University, Rajasthan 

7 Dr. R. Solomon Roach ECE December, 2018 VLSI Design Anna University, Tirunelveli 

8 Dr. S. Parasuraman ECE July, 2018 Communication Systems St.Peter’s University,Chennai 

9 Dr. Y. Jahnavi CSE June, 2015 Data Mining GITAM University, Vizag 

10 Dr. N. Sudheer CSE June, 2016 Software Testing  in Engineering Aligarh Muslim University, U.P. 

11 Dr. Y. Pavan Kumar Reddy CSE June, 2016 Segmentation and Machine Learning Algorithm Rayalaseema University, Kurnool, A.P. 

12 Dr. V. Sireesha CSE April, 2017 Pattern Recognition Sri Padmavathi Mahila University, Tirupati 

13 Dr. M. Mathan Kumar CSE June, 2017 Software Engineering SunRise University, Rajasthan 

14 Dr. P. Nagendra Kumar CSE November, 2018 Data Mining ( Clustering) Vikrama Simhapuri University, Nellore 
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15 Dr. Jaffar Sadiq Ali EEE March, 2017 Power Systems St.Peter’s University,Chennai 

16 Dr. P. Vinoth Kumar EEE June, 2017 Power Electronics St.Peter’s University, Chennai 

17 Dr. D. Raja Reddy EEE November, 2018 Power Transmission Systems J.N.T.University, Anantapur 

18 Prof. T.N.V.L.N. Kumar EEE May, 2019 Power Systems S.V.University, Tirupati 

19 Dr. T. Ravi Kumar EEE June, 2019 Power Systems K.L.University, Vijayawada 

20 Dr. P. Naga Sowjanya CE May, 2019 Remote Sensing and GIS NIT, Warangal 

21 Dr. N. Revathi S&H May, 2010 Thin Film Solar Cells S.V.University, Tirupati 

22 Dr. L. Vinay Kumar S&H September, 2011 Synthesis of Organo Sulphur Compounds S.V.University, Tirupati 

23 Dr. P. Mohan Kishore S&H October, 2011 Fluid Dynamics S.V.University, Tirupati 

24 Dr. P.  Krishna S&H May, 2016 Spectral Characterization Phosphor Compounds S.V.University, Tirupati 

25 Dr. Ch. Kalyani S&H September, 2016 Applied Mathematics- Fluid Dynamics S.V.University, Tirupati 

26 Dr. P. Chakrapani S&H December, 2016 Marketing Management J.N.T.University, Hyderabad 

27 Dr. P. Haritha S&H January, 2017 Structural and Optical properties of LEDs S.V.University, Tirupati 

28 Dr. M. Ganapathi S&H April, 2018 Fluid Dynamics S.V.University, Tirupati 

29 Dr. P. Kiran S&H March, 2019 Bio-glass for Tissue Engineering Applications NITK, Surathkal 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Doctorates at Geethanjali IST  

AY: 2017-18 

 
S.No Name of the Faculty 

 

Dept Month &Year of 

Award 

Area of Specialization PhD Awarded University 

1 1 Prof. Dr. G. Subba Rao ME November, 2008 Thermal Engineering SCSVMV University, Kancheepuram, Tamil Nadu 

2 2 Dr. T. Sunil Kumar ME November, 2015 Mechanical Vibrations Andhra University, Vizag 

3 3 Dr. Shaik. Mahaboob Basha ECE January, 2015 Image Processing J.N.T.University, Hyderabad 

4 4 Dr. D. Regan ECE November, 2016 Digital Image Processing St.Peter's University,Chennai 

5 5 Dr. A. Rajan ECE March, 2017 Image Processing St.Peter's University,Chennai 

6 9 Dr. Y. Jahnavi CSE June, 2015 Data Mining GITAM University, Vizag 

7 1

0 

Dr. N. Sudheer CSE June, 2016 Software Testing  in Engineering Aligarh Muslim University, U.P. 

8 1

5 

Dr. Jaffar Sadiq Ali EEE March, 2017 Power Systems St.Peter’s University,Chennai 

9 1

6 

Dr. P. Vinoth Kumar EEE June, 2017 Power Electronics St.Peter’s University, Chennai 

10 2

1 

Dr. N. Revathi S&H May, 2010 Thin Film Solar Cells S.V.University, Tirupati 

11 2Dr. L. Vinay Kumar S&H September, 2011 Synthesis of Organo Sulphur Compounds S.V.University, Tirupati 
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2 

12 2

3 

Dr. P. Mohan Kishore S&H October, 2011 Fluid Dynamics S.V.University, Tirupati 

13 2

4 

Dr. P.  Krishna S&H May, 2016 Spectral Characterization Phosphor Compounds S.V.University, Tirupati 

14 2

5 

Dr. Ch. Kalyani S&H September, 2016 Applied Mathematics- Fluid Dynamics S.V.University, Tirupati 

15 2

6 

Dr. P. Chakrapani S&H December, 2016 Marketing Management J.N.T.University, Hyderabad 

16 2

7 

Dr. P. Haritha S&H January, 2017 Structural and Optical properties of LEDs S.V.University, Tirupati 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


